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CP 6002.000 - Drawer 19"/2 U for keyboard and mouse

Suitable for accommodating keyboards up to max. 390 x 32 x 139 mm., rest for standard mouse

or trackball.

Features

Model No.

Version

Applications

Material
Surface finish
Supply includes

Dimensions

Max. keyboard dimensions
(WxHxD)

Installation options

Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Customs tariff number
EAN
ETIM7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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CP 6002.000

Drawer: With stay
Front panel: With security lock (lock no. 12321) and handle strip

Support for conventional mouse or trackball

Drawer housing: Carbon steel
Drawer and front panel: Aluminum

Drawer housing: Zinc-plated
Drawer and front panel: Natural anodized

Assembly components for installation in Comfort Panel/Optipanel
command panel.

Width: 482.6 mm
Depth: 150 mm
Width: 19~
Depth: 5.91

390x32x 139 mm
15.4x1.26x5.47"

directly in the Comfort Panel or Optipanel with the appropriate size
sufficiently large surfaces (e.g. door, side panel), 19" system
punchings, front panels

1 pc(s).

2.8 kg
6.2 Ib.

76169990
4028177150072
EC002620

27189261



Approvals

Approvals GOST
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